
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
10.30 Morning tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor "
171.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Joyee)
12. 0 Gems of melody
12.15 p.m. Baiclutha session
1. 0 The Sons of Sandy Mac
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session
3. O Siesta
3.30 Afternoon tea reflectionswith Reg. Morgan
4. 0 Lady Courageous
5. O Children’s session,
6. O Highlights of opera
6.30 Famous Escapes
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody-7.15 Lawrence of Arabia
7.30 Mamma Bloom’s Brood
8. 0 The Shadow of Fu Manchu
8.15 The Adventures of Dr. Dan-
ton
8.45 The Thrill Hunter
9. O Ghosts of the Tower:
Thomas Cromwell
9.30 A Wide Range concert
10. O Variety
12. O Close down

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER |
6. Oa.m. Morning session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
10. O Wilson Ames at the Console
10.15 Morning reflections (UncleScrim)
10.30 Morning tea session: ‘ The
House of Peter MacGregor "
41. O East Lynne
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Joyee)
12. O A musical menu
1. Op.m. Mrs. ’Olmes and = Mrs.Hentwhistle
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session
3. O World dances
ae |
Wide Range melodies4. O Lady Courageous5. O Children’s session

6.15 The Air Adventures. of
Jimmy Allen
‘7. O The Lone. Ranger7.15 Bindle
7.30 Mamma Bloom’s Brood
7.45 Thrills and Spilis of the
Speedway
8. O Problems for Pamela
8.15 Fasy Aces
9. O Imperial Intrigue
9.30 A Wide Range concert
10. O Variety
12. 0 Close down

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 2
6. Oa.m. Morning session8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.62 Home decorating session
(Anne Stewart)
10. O Let’s waltz

10.15 Morning reflections (Uncle
Serim)
10.30 Morning tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor "
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Joyce)
12. 0 A musical menu
12.15 p.m. For the man on the land1. 0 The Sons of Sandy Mac
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session
3. O Rhythm and romance3.30 Afternoon tea _ reflectionswith Reg. Morgan

|

4. O Lady Courageous
5. 0 Children’s session

)6.15 The Air Adventures = of
Jimmy Allen7. 0 The Lone Ranger7.30 The House of a Thousand
Tales
7.45 The Story Behind the Song |

8. 0 The Shadow of Fu Manchu
8.15 The Adventures of Dr. Dan-ton
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8.30 The Black Tulip
9. O Professor Speedee
9.30 A Wide Range concert
42. O Close down

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 3
6. Oa.m. Morning. session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
10. O Hits and encores
10.15 Morning reflections (Uncle
Serim)
10.30 Morning tea session:

‘" The
House of Peter MacGregor "
11. O East Lynne
bie.30 Shopping Reporter’s

session
dovee)
12. 0 A musical menu osbe Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs.
Hentwhistle
Betty and Bob
Home Service session
Musings
Lady Courageous
Children’s session
Meet the Major
Famous Escapes"Our First Hundred Years":
k’s Last Days"Lawrence of Arabia
Sports sessionProblems for Pamela
Easy Aces
New. recordings

9.30 The Airman racing session,
by ** The Railbird "
9.45 Variety
12. 0 Close down

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 4
6. Oa.m. Morning session
8.45 Aunt Daisy10.15 Morning reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)
1. Op.m. Of interest to» men
(Rernie McConnell)

o8e

NGNOogawnn

Q

ao

&
OO0900

©
90.90

md

+
oao

1.15-5.0 Sports flashes through-out the afternoon
1.15 Embassy dance hits
1.30 Cuckoo session
3.45 Wide Range music
6.745 Garden. Club of the Air. (Don
Donaldson)
6.30 Sports results. (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
7. O The Lone Ranger
7.30 Home Decorating session(Anne Stewart)
7.45 Slaps "and Claps (Lionel
Sceats)
8.15 The Adventures of Dr. Dan-ton
8.30 Musical jigsaw (Alec. Mc:
Dowell)
9.30 A Wide Range presentation
10. O. Broadcast of the Town iesdance
12. 0 Close down

"THE ADVENTURES OF DR. DANTON": Hal Percy, who
plays the role of the doctor in the intriguing feature which is
broadcast by all ZB stations at 8.15 on Tuesdays, Thursdays

and Saturdays

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth,1400 k.c., 214 m.
Highlights are announced
every evening at 6 p.m. and
at 8.30 p.m.

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 29
6. Op.m. Family request session
7.30 Preview of the comingweek’s features
8. 0 The "Man in the Street "
session
9.15 Cavalcade of drama: " The
Man Who Was Named Parnell "
9.45 Slumber: music
410. O Close down

MONDAY, OCTOBER 30
. Op.m. Bright melodies
The Duckie Duo
Do you know your artists?
The Thrill Hunter
Lawrence of Arabia
That was the Year
Hollywood Casting Office
I Want a Divorce
Announcer’s* programme
Melodies, old and new
Close down

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 31
p.m. Dinner music
Lady of Millions
The Randall Family
Sacrifice
We, the Jury
Latest recordings
Young Farmers’ Club session
Rhythm, sweet and hot
Close down

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 1
5.30 p.m. The Dannevirke session6. 0 Bright melodies
6.30 Music and drama
7. O The Thrill Hunter
7.30 Lawrence of Arabia
8. O Nothing Ever Happens8.15 Songs of the islands
8.30 Music from _ masters9.30 Variety
10. 0 Close down

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 2
5.30 p.m. Feilding request session
6. O Early evening music6.45 Thumb-nail sketches of yourfavourite stars
7. O The Purple Spider7.15 The Randall Family7.30 Sacrifice
8. O The Laugh of the Week
8.45 I Want a Divorce
9.30 News from the motoringworld
10. O Close down

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 3
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6. Op.m. Early evening music
7. O Marton session
8. O Variety programme
pg
4 Sports session

10. O Close down

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 4
6. Op.m. Bright melodies6.15 Suzette’s session
6.30 Sports session6.45 Melody tour7..0 Music from the movies
9.15 Nola Luxford News
9. O Popular concert programme
9.380 Dancing time from 3ZA10.0 Close down
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